

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 159 OF 2012

SWAMI ACHYUTANAND TIRTH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 26/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,AOR

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar,AOR

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri,AOR

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,AOR

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,AOR

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,AOR

Mr. Debasis Misra,AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh,AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,AOR

M/s. Corporate Law Group,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 27.02.2014.

|(Narendra Prasad)

|Court Master

|(Renuka Sadana)

| |Court Master

|

|